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Noticia general
“Pese a la fuerza con que se ha reprimido, el pueblo venezolano sigue en resistencia”

2
621,9
$ 541.075

4.800
14.400

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18-08-2024
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Diario Austral Región de Los Ríos
Noticia general
“Pese a la fuerza con que se ha reprimido, el pueblo venezolano sigue en resistencia”

3
594,7
$ 517.417

4.800
14.400

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


